			ν.
~	 73	14	4
			_

Model: UVTNHSS SIN

Customer Code :	MC	RD/	Gr.	F)	- N
SCHOOL STATE		THE RESERVE		Distance of	

TRACT DETAILS

0/17)		6.679		
AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF	m/ 18	m 1		
	100			

CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT	and Address		WARRANTY / CON
ustomer name	and Address;		TYARRANII / GUN
			THE RESIDENCE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T

Ph:

NGM.

Warranty From......TO... 

Contract Period Only Q (A)

Contact Person:

Date	Nature of Complaint	Work Done	Parts Replaced	Amount ICR No	Customer Signature	CSE Signature
Visit Type			Коріасос	ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
22 11-22	GS	Unit some	DE			a
		Unit Souncel Tank Clend	A/C			
1.4.23		Sy Cometor	11 000			
		Ripterd	ripple			18
28.423	G.S	Ont Some	ALC			0.
		Don't Somices Forkelend	DS			2mg
				THE PERSON	ME STATE OF	

AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	1
CROSSEIEI	DC
CHUSSFIEL	
WATER PURIFIERS PRIVATE	IMITED

**Customer Name and Address:** 

SERVICE CARD

Model: UVFNHSS

customer code 2 2 flour B com - SF SI No: ()4

DOI:

BIA	DOA	METROV E	COM	TRAC	TOFT	AHILI
	IT IT A		COLUMN TWO	HENDAN'S	1 05 1	Alles

NAM			

TO. Warranty From. Contract From

Contract Period.

on years

Contact Perso								
Date	Nature of		David Control	Amount	Customer	CSE		
Complaint		Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature		
Visit Type				ICR Date	Name / Design	Name		
22.11.22	9.5	Unit Somal	DI			0		
		Pank cleans	A/C			- mg		
0.02.23		CADRESETTES	tuse			200		
			12813			Y Curothic		
28 4 23	G.S	Cost Sonsce Tank Claud	05			and .		
		Tark Claire	A/C			27.7		
			10			Vinoten		
				NEW YORK	STATE OF THE STATE			

655		Market Street					
CRO	SSFIEL	DS	SERVICE CARE	Custon	ner Code : 2"	d floor -	R Inn I
The second second	RIFIERS PRIVATE L		Model: UY TNH	S'S SI No:	(13)	DOI:	D - CO(1) J
Customer Na	me and Address :			WARRA	NTY / CONTRACT		
TXCH						то.	
					t From	ТО	
Contact Pers	ion:		Ph:	Contrac	t Period	poor one	1009
Date	Nature of				Amount	Customer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature
22-11-22					ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
	G.S.		it sonced				(2) mg
		172	Mc Clevid				112
21.2.23		CA	Mc Clevid D Reserval				Kihoth
			later t	Vale			2mg
28.4.23	_	8	D. D. Nad				Vinoth"
90,43	G.c	000	ir Scand				600
		10	mx clend				2
							The same
					TO THE		
					To September		

ø

TA 100	SSFIEL		SERVICE CARE				Flo		story pept		
	RIFIERS PRIVATE L		Model: UVFNH	2.2.	_	12)	DETAIL	DOI:			
NG					Warranty		DETAIL	TO.			
					Contract			то			
Contact Pen	sont	Ph:		Contract	Period	on you					
Date	Nature of				Parts	Amount		ustomer	CSE		
Visit Type	Complaint	Work Done		placed	ICR No		ignature ne / Design	Signature Name			
22.1122	G-S	Ors	ir someod		5	ION Date		ie / Design	Q md		
		100		1	Yc						
20 1*23	call	CA	D Resented						Drag.		
	0.4										
28.423	9.9.	Um	ir Scomical	1	25				200		
		Ta	ox clemy	1	HL.						
No. of the last of		MELIKATION C	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO T	A CONT			LEG .				

" - " | 6 | | | 0 |

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner, which		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF			TO SEE SEE SEE SEE			Market Market Control	
CRO.	SSFIEL	05	SERVICE CARD		Custom	er Code : M (	P	P 2"	Floor	
	IFIERS PRIVATE L		Model:		Si No:	10		DOE I	T Dept	
	Customer Name and Address:						22		31.10.2	
Contact Person: Ph:					Contract	Period OYU	74	at .		
Date	Nature of					Amount		ustomer	CSE	
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done		Parts eplaced	ICR No		gnature	Signature	
			0 -			ICR Date	Nam	e / Design	Name	
221122	9.5	Or	nt domiced		2				Qm	
		To	nt formical		A/c.					
21.2.23		Lea	kage omsted						2/4	
									Winoth &	
28-4-23	G.C	Vm	ir somed		g Gr	0			00	
		To	ix cleme						2 m	
			THE PARKET							
SEASON OF LONG										
STORY CHEROMANIC	SAPAGNITURE PROPERTY.	CALD FOR BUSINESS OF	STATE OF THE PARTY							

SSFIFI	75	SERVICE CARD		Customer	Code: Par	rude Trox	m.
		Model: RIOR NOT	mal			DOI:	
ne and Address :							
				Section 1997 and 1997			
on:		Ph:		Contract F	eriod O	ne Y-ood	
					Amount	Customer	CSE
Complaint Complaint		Work Done	F		ICR No		Signature
					ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
G.C	UN	y seem led	1	04,			9/100
	Ta	me claud	0	AIC			
GC	Ur	or Som co					Oma
72	To	nx clenial'		A/C	NE SAN		1
		<b>《</b> 表》。第二章					
	13.8				STATE OF THE PARTY		
	iFIERS PRIVATE LI me and Address : on: Nature of	Nature of Complaint  G. C. UW	IFIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Model: RID R NOTE  The and Address:  Ph:  Nature of Complaint Work Done  G.S. Um Jegnice of Tank Clema	Ph:  Nature of Complaint  Work Done  G. G. Umr Jean (e.g. I)  Tank Clema	IFIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Model: RID R NOYMAN SI No (2) The and Address:  WARRANT  Warranty F  Contract F  Contract F  Complaint  Work Done  Parts  Replaced  Tany Cleman  And Address:	IFIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Model: RIDRINGTO SI NO (21)  me and Address:  WARRANTY / CONTRACT D  Warranty From  Contract From  Contract Period  Nature of Complaint  Work Done  Parts Replaced  ICR No ICR Date  Tank Clema DL  and	Ph:    Model: RID'R NOTTO   SI NO   DOI:   D

	SSFIELD	C NEW YORK	ERVICE CARD	Customer (	Code: Libr	radry 1st	Floor.				
WATER PUR	IFIERS PRIVATE LIM	ITED Mode	1:UVINAS		PARTY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY AND DESCRI	DOI: MS	Hemous				
Customer Nar	me and Address ;				/CONTRACT DE		Floor.  Hernolyg  Out Room.				
					rom						
Contact Pers	on:	Ph:			Contract Period One Y. Co.						
Date	Nature of				Amount	Customer	CSE				
Visit Type	Complaint	Wo	ork Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature				
					ICR Date	Name / Design	Name				
22.1122	61-5	umt	Somo	Dr			G CA				
		Tom	somal colenal	A/C			1 5/M				
25.04.23	G.S	1200 -	300 ced				A				
2 10	010	tann	e cloone	D5 A/C			Des de				
			- CLE VA	1.10							
				B HOS							
		Market State of the State of th		A STATE OF THE STA	VI TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second secon					

Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which the		- 3	SERVICE CARD	Customer (	code: MC.F	1D-61-1-1	BCH
CRO.	SSFIELD IHERS PRIVATE LIM	ITED	Model: UYFNH SS	SI No 18		DOI:	
	me and Address :		Ph:	WARRANTY Warranty Fr	rom	10	
Date	Nature of Complaint		Work Done	Parts Replaced	Amount ICR No	Customer Signature	CSE Signature
Visit Type 22 - 11-22	G.S	Or	out Source	Dis A/C	ICR Date		Veneth
13 4 23	Leublye	Lei	un age ombred	1/2 S.V cover			Mart
28.4.23	G.3	To	it somiced	D5 A/C			Spa

CRO	SSFIELL	75	SERVICE CARD		Customer	Code: 1	Floor M	ntths Pep		
	IFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model: UN FNH.	ĊS	SI No: (1) DOI:					
Customer Nat			Ph:		Warranty F	rom	TO TO			
Date	Nature of Complaint		Work Done	R	Parts eplaced	Amount ICR No	Customer Signature	CSE Signature		
Visit Type	Companie					ICR Date	Name / Design	Name		
22.11.22	GI-S	U:	mr some	1	AL			9/9		
28.4.23	G.S	Un	hr somced	1	NC NC			Eigh		
			putty in		915/012					

CRO	SSFIELL	75	SERVICE CARD		Custome	r Code : D	" h	lowk:	3°tlucr.
The second second second	IIFIERS PRIVATE LII		Model: Hb N C 4	PP	SI No: ODOI: NO				gor closs
Customer Na	me and Address :				Warranty I	From 1:11.	22	5 TO	2):10:23
Contact Pers	on:		Ph:		Contract	enoa	makai	ega pro-la ciendra filoson	
Date	Nature of		Work Done		Parts	Amount ICR No		ustomer gnature	CSE Signature
Visit Type	Complaint			R	eplaced	ICR Date	Nam	e / Design	Name
22.11-22	GIS	Uni	It Seen cos	D	2				Don
		To	nc cleaned	1	10				The state of the s
6423	Gent 1 Seems 6	um	or sono cel	1/A	2 Vel Sent	A/			2/19
	Jan. 4			-	ver yerv				
						Esta A			
				900		RECEIVED TO	of the same	DISCOURT NEW	

Name and Address of the Owner, or other Persons of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which is the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, whis	Marie Company of the	an without the second	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT	RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			12/10/2		
CRO	SSFIEL	DS	SERVICE CARE	)	Custom	er Code :	) b	lock	G.F
WATER PUR	RIFIERS PRIVATE L	IMITED	Model: UVITNHC		SI No:	6		DOI:	
Customer Na	me and Address :		Fray.		WARRAN	TY / CONTRACT	DETAIL	3	
NGI	<b>V</b>				Warranty	From		то.	
		Male of			Contract	From. 1 . 11	22	то	31.10.23
Contact Pers	Contact Person: Ph:					Period	on	1 Y-00E	3
Date	Nature of					Amount	C	ustomer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint	Barrier .	Work Done		arts	ICR No	Si	gnature	Signature
						ICR Date	Nam	e / Design	Name
22.11.22	9.5	Um	it somoted	Di	0				04
		Ta	ox cleand	A	10				4.1
B 3.23		Lear	coye ambled						Sime
1-4.23	Leakinge	DFU	eundle & Replant	P	T.				GNA
		Any	te home kepluj	AM					719
00 1 20	130 R 1	100	+ 80m cod	DB	PERSONAL PROPERTY.				
	CS1			A	2				she she
		Tark	clema	Swi	-H(Tem			SEE SE	
13.4.23	LD3	SFH	UVlamp	VV					0
March Printers		0	Control of the Contro	Lan	M				CAMP

(344)

0

CRO	SSFIELL	25	SERVICE CARD		Custome	er Code :	TEX.	idag -	ABlonk
	IFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model: HANC	ABS	SI No: 6 DOI: Chemis				Lmistry ned
Customer Na	me and Address :			WARRAN	TY/CONTRACT	DETAIL	_STO	34.10.22	
Contact Pers	on:		Ph:		Contract	Period	nl '	1-000	
Date						Amount		ustomer	CSE
Visit Type	Nature of Complaint		Work Done		Parts eplaced	ICR No	386	ignature	Signature
visit type				2.0		ICR Date	Nan	ne / Design	Name
22.11.22	G1.5	0.	rit Seried		T				@pres
		Ta	ox cleand	1	Vc				
13.3.23		Uñ	r Som Call	34	nois				2mg
6-423	CSI	Uni	+ Son Co	D	5				A
									Y(1)8775
					ALEGORAL DE				

CROS	SFIEL	DS	SERVICE CAR	D	Custome	r Code : D	block 2	floor.				
	FIERS PRIVATE I	Name and Address of the Owner, where	Model: UV TNH	ن	SI No:	16	DOI:					
Customer Nam	e and Address :					TY/CONTRACT	DETAILSTO					
Contact Person	n:		Ph:		Contract Period ON POOR							
Date	Nature of					Amount	Customer	CSE				
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done		Parts eplaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature				
Visit Type						ICR Date	Name / Design	Name				
22-11.22	G1.8	Un	ir somed	P	5			000				
		To	ux Cleaned		Ne							
202.23		CAI	Resetted					~^				
		13,481						200				
								Kinoth				
.4.23	01	Um	1 Somice		5			68				
		Ta	I somed	1	/c			EA				
5523			live Exploo	(	V			00				
			come		V			Study				
		Die.	And Delegation	2 3	M.S.E.							
				T WE		Barrier .						

CRO.	5517/74	DS	SERVICE CARD	Custom	er Code : D	HONK P	floor.				
WATER PUR	IFIERS PRIVATE I	IMITED	Model: UV + NH.	is SI No:	15)	DOI:					
Customer Nar	me and Address :				WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS  - Warranty From						
				Contract	From 10   1	) 2 2 TO	31.10-23				
Contact Perso	on:		Ph:	Contract	Period DY	2 Y-2003					
Date	Nature of				Amount	Customer	CSE				
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature				
					ICR Date	Name / Design	Name				
2.11.22	GI.S	Un	ir somal	DS			and.				
		Ta	me claims	Hc.							
11-2-23		CA	D. D. esente.				OA.				
		13.50	Intart	Better.			The				
			AND I SHALL BE	ALC: N		BERLEY S	Kingth's				
1.4.23	081	Um	or clind	D5	0		Ou -				
		to	mx clind.	AL			7				
C C C C			^ 1								
5523		Le	akage ansha				One				
ALCOHOLD TO THE REAL PROPERTY.				AND THE RESERVE TO	A COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF T		1				

CPG	SSFIEL	חכ	SERVICE CARD		Custom	er Code : 0	H'	u Roo	m.
	RIFIERS PRIVATE L		Model: UV+TNC		SI No:	2		DOI:	
	ame and Address :		WARRAN Warranty Contract Contract	3) 10 23					
Contact Pers	son:	4000	Ph:				A CONTRACTOR		
Date	Nature of		Work Done	_	Parts	Amount ICR No		ustomer ignature	CSE Signature
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Bolle	Replaced		ICR Date	Nan	ne / Design	Name
22.11.22	General		it for cool	ACO	sodo A/C				O MA
6-4-23	CS1	Umil	-Soniced releme	P					Vinethi C
15.23		Push	Conx Reply						2/4

CR	0551	<i>3/1=1</i>	DS
	PURIFIERS		

Model: WHTNC

Ph:

Customer Code :	ALL.		VI COL	
Olistoniai Code		0 1	000	~
	DOM: NOT THE	-	SCHOOL STATE	459

SI No:

DOI:

HAT PLAN	me an	

NGM

Contact Person:

WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS

Warranty From 01-11 - 2022 To 31-10-23

Contract Period Only 008

FOR STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED								
Date	Nature of			Amount	Customer	CSE		
Visit Type	Complaint	Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature		
				ICR Date	Name / Design	Name		
22.11.22	Gernal	Comit Sounded Tourk Cleaned	D5 Gerndo			0		
	Somole	Tourk Cleand	Gernolo			21.9		
11.0			MC			Vineth's		
1.4.23	Leakinge	Louge ansfer	Angl			01		
			treat			200		
A 1 22		0 0 0	DACK					
443	CS1	Unit dan a	VS			00		
		Unit Sonical Tank clened	AL.			1948		
TO THE CONTRACTOR	Marca and Park and Andrews		Percent			<b>是是我的</b>		

CRO	SSFIEL	DS	SERVICE CARE	D	Custom	er Code : bc	Ms Hospi	
WATER PU	RIFIERS PRIVATE I	IMITED	Model: UV 7 NH C		SI No:		MANA COLUMN	1
Customer N	ame and Address :						DOI:	
NG					WARRAN	ITY / CONTRACT	DETAILS	
					Warranty		то.	
PER PER PER					Contract	From 01:11:	22 · TO.	31.10.23,
Contact Pen	son:		Ph:		Contract	Period OF	Ros Y so	
Date	Nature of					Amount		
Visit Type	Nature of Complaint		Work Done	Parts Replace		ICR No	Customer Signature	CSE Signature
	0		The state of			ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
22-11-22		Um	r Somiced.	Di	51			00
	Sonico.	Hour	ne cleund.	ce	and A/C			2 mg
					7/			Whoth.
210223		Heate	of thermostate					00
		Rele	ted		2 45			- KIN
			TOTAL E New J. Sept.	2 3	2 7	Design of the	BATTER STATE	212 6

Thornas tente Stord

D5 A/L

amoth s

Heater Thermosfer 2 Wil Repled

Unit Formice

Torre dema

26.028 Hor

CS1

04 4-23

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	6
CROSSFIELDS	
WATER PURIFIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
Customer Name and Address :	C

Model: HONC-FRP

ı			
		10	1
ı	SI NO:	10	1

SINO: (8), DOI: REDIST ROOMINGS

Customer	Name at	nd Address		
ALA.	AA			

WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS

Warranty From.....TO Contract From 1:11.2 2 TO 31:10:23

on year. Contract Period...

Contact Person: Ph:

Date	Nature of			Amount	Customer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint	Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature
visit type				ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
22.11.22	2.13	10mir Somicad	DF.	RESID		(a)_A
MALE SE		tomir somicod	Disable A/C			>rig
			170			Vinoth-S
21.02.23		Pump Repleed	Pump			0A-
			2. TAFISE			7
						Vinoth S
13-03-23		fise Repleced	Fuse			Chan I
						713
1 0		01 0 . 1	0			
1.4.3.		S. Valve Repled	5.			9.4
						34
20,00		10 2-03 12 00				
28423		Unit Sonice Pank llend	05	Electric Control		Great
		Tonk llema	All			44

ē		CHARLES AND	
	CROSSI	7/5/	05
	WATER PURIFIERS		
C	ustomer Name and	Address	. 1

Model: WTNASS

Customer Code :	MCRD	1st floor-	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH		

	117	CO. 1
SIN	of 1	<b>a</b>

DOI: CT DEPT

### WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS

Warranty f	From	TO	***************************************

		10000	The second	

Contact Person:

NGM

Ph:

Date	Nature of			Amount	Customer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint	Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature
		-1		ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
22-11-22	9.5	Omr Somes	D5			ava
		Come Somiced Forme cleaned	NC			- Park
130323		CAD Resetted				$\triangle$
						249
1.4.23		S. Yalve Repleid	S.V			29
28-4-23	G1.S	Voort Book 2009 Torre cleaned	DT A/L			24

CRO	SSFIELD	S SE
WATER PUR	IFIERS PRIVATE LIM	TED Model:
Contact Pers	me and Address :	Ph:
Date		
Visit Type	Nature of Complaint	Work
Maria de la companione		

 44	

Customer Code: Girls Hestel.

7	e	•	z		
м	2	2	а		
			ю		
м				7	

DOI:

## WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS

Warranty From...

Contract From 1 11 22 To 3 1:10-23

Contract Period Only Y Colon

Date	Nature of			Amount	Customer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint	Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature
				ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
22.]1.22	Gentrer	Umir Some	Dt			600
	Stemile	Fork Cleens	AL			-43)
28.4.23	G.S	Unit form coo	D3			04
		Tank chang	4/			TIE
		pudaya.				

CICOSIFICEOS	120	100	दर	-77	5//	DE
	<b>C</b> //		22		7.7	22

Model: HUNC-FRP

Cunto	mor Co	ries -	Marine Co.	
Custo	IIIEI OU	MO S	FEE BY DIE	YWW
	mer Co			

GI.F

SI No: (7)

DOI: Entrouble

ALCOHOLDS		Aug B	A STATE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	
Custome	ir mame	and A	auress	

NUM

WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS

Warranty From....

Contract From 1:11-22 TO 3 1 10 2 3

Contract Period D. D. P. Y. 2003

Contact Pers	ion:	Ph:					
Date					Amount	Customer	CSE
	Nature of Complaint	Work Done		Parts placed	ICR No	Signature	Signature
Visit Type					ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
22.11.22	6.5	Unit Donices	D	2			Dora
		Pont cleaned	A	1c			Kinoth S
21 02-23		Ozone transforms		NIS NIS			Qma_
		Replees	Aur	mg			Whoth S
28-4-23	G.S	Unit Forice					2 mg
		Tank Clema					4
				10 Va		Water State	
		SHARLES SALES		12 5			

CRO	SSFIEL	SERVICE CAL	RD	Custom	er Code : D	blook	
WATER PUF	RIFIERS PRIVATE LI	MITED Model: UV+7	MAC	SI No:		DOI:	
	me and Address:	7-rap N	1/6	WARRAN	ITY / CONTRACT	DETAILS	
	college gest to a	d Follachi			From		name of the state
Contact Pers	on:	Ph:		Contract	Period O1	re Yeas	4
Date					Amount	Customer	CSE
	Nature of Complaint	Work Done		Parts eplaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature
Visit Type					ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
19.05:20	Genara	Unit services	10	molle			aprets-
CS1	Sorrice	Bio vide done	HOLES BENEFIT OF	no's			Minoth
10.08.20	Call	CAD resetted	BE				9th
	Simile	AR OLG!					Vinoth &
18-09-20	CS2	Um som ce	P	male			and
		Vint som ces Torre cleaned	(09	bon			
09-02-21	C	S. value repres	15	. \			9/4
		70 75 01					
20.62-20	C	CAproselled		-			94
							MARKA THE

3321	C	Unit Som ad	-		94
19-3.21	C	Leakage another	Push		Smoth S.
20.4.21	C	Leavage rolled	A		and and
27-4.21	C	Leoneage on stel	-		200
16.9.21	C	Learage omsted	3/4Tube		SA.
26 10.2)	C	Umit semi ced	39+UV Lamp UVPCB		Vinothis
11.11.21	C	Learlage ormsted	Prish		24
10.12.21	C	Heater the imperate	Uspels Thornally		2 Vironte
5.1.22	G.S	Unix Somiced	Do ande 1	ne	A

CRO	SSF/F/	05	SERVICE CARE		Custom	er Code: M	aup	bulo	ling	(office
The second second	RIFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model: UV+ NCI	The second second	SI No:			DOI:	0	
	me and Address :				WARRA	TY/CONTRACT	DETAB	8		
Pala	Kad obs	1 -	2011-01-0		Warranty	From			renna fotta a constant	market to the
	100 J	9 1	o liacm			From				
Contact Pers	ion:		Ph:		Contract	Period 6	re,	ren	)	
Date	Nature of			P	arts	Amount		istomer anature		SE
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done		laced	ICR No		e / Design		ature
19.50n	Genal	110	1 somed	100		TON Date		e i Design	Na	me
151	Strice			D2	dre				ع	and I
	some		ide done	20	14				Kind	276-4
10.8.20	C	Sept	) buttens						9	mg.
			ASSY Pending						Yino	th.s
18.09.20	C52	Uns	it somiced	Ph	db				(	~
		Ta	nx clearer	the second second	map					
80. W.21			ucago anshed		also				^	
χν.ψ.21	C		or all the state of the state o	0.0	CW V2				2/5	26

CAD DESENTED

27.4.21

18.12.21		Ov ramp (3+1) repleased	3+ CVLamp	Winoth:s
5.1.22		On Sanced Tour deemed	P5 A/C	Sh.
23.2.22		Unit Somi Cod		974
01.5.22		3Ft UV Chamber and UV Lamb (364) Replaced	3FT UV Chamber OV Loump (3 fm)	2005
17.6.22	Leakage	Push coure septiend	Pulh	29-
2.7.22		36W Chour deptered	3fr Chevee	2 mg
28.9.22	LD4	UVPCBTEFEED	PCB	94
19.12.22	hurrye	Push Loux with Those Repleel	Prof	2/2

main Block, chemistylab CROSSFIELDS SERVICE CARD MBA SF/w Mear. **Customer Code:** Model: HIMA TNL DOI: SI No: **Customer Name and Address:** WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS NUM College Warranty From......TO......TO...... Contract Period Contact Person: Ph: Amount Date Customer CSE Nature of **Parts** Signature Signature **Work Done** ICR NO Complaint Replaced **Visit Type** Name / Design ICR Date Name 1706 20g Unit Service Ciencial Comoles Serviu 2 NO ManorcyT 1 mr 80miced 18.09.20 Bandle CS2 Tank Cleaned Collbon UV Lampoeples Whamp 263.21 3F+ 2.9.21 S. value replea Leakage confled 11.11.21

05.1.22	Spenson Somice	Unit Sourced	D5 concle Galpon		SA.
23.2.22	9.8	Unit 80 mced			9
2.8.22	07.5	Unit Sound and	22		SA
28.922	9.9	UNPCB & level sensor	Repled		29
19.12.22	Lubye	Leapage armsted			94

CRO	SSFIELL	05	SERVICE CARE		Customer Code: MCRD and Floor (W)						
Company of the Park of the Par	RIFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model: Hima br	ے	SI No:			DOI:			
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	me and Address:				WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS						
	Icm Co	llago	)		Warranty	From		то.			
Tree de					Contract	From		ТО			
Contact Pers	on:		Ph:		Contract Period.						
Date	Nature of				Parts	Amount		ustomer	CSE		
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done		placed	ICR No		gnature	Signature		
17/06/20	Cremeral		11 - 1			ICR Date	Nam	ie / Design	Name		
		00	nit service		noly				Tel		
C	Serviu				No				manoray . 7		
20.8.20	Nonatel	Pan	up repleus	PU	ump				and		
									77		
18.09.20	C32	Un	out somiced	D	٨.				Omn		
		far	or cheaning		indle				7		
<b>D</b>					Hoon						
B04-21	C	120	kageansley		the we				Des .		
				Ce	VOL						
12.08.21	C	Leak	eage consted	MA	'4B				2/00		
		MPUB	repleced		elsensor D Green						

				,	
12.9.21	CAIL	CAD Presetted			9
5.1.2	G.S	Unit seemi ced	D5 A/C		Vinoth:s
24.2.22		Umr Som Ced			Opt-
		Pump septend	Pump		Strat.
		CAD Resetted			DA
		Repleed	Push		DAN VOTILI
8.11.22.	Leveye	Push Courk Repted	Fush		Spage

CRO	CROSSFIELDS	SERVICE CARD	Custom	er Code : Bo	48 HOPPE					
	IFIERS PRIVATE LII		BS SI No:	SI No: DOI:						
	me and Address :		WARRAN	WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS						
N6	M Collage			Warranty FromTO						
				Contract FromTO						
Contact Pers	on:	Ph:	Contract	Period		tromanation and transcriptor				
Date				Amount	Customer	CSE				
	Nature of Complaint	Work Done	Parts Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature				
Visit Type				ICR Date	Name / Design	Name				
12.06-20	Call Serviced	Umb Serviced	Dalindo			26				
	Somled		2 nois			1				
18.092	CS2	Unit samuel	D2.			900				
	C52	Unit Somiced Tank Cleaned	carbon			7.7				
11.09.21		Discandie replad	DIS.			9ml				
			coundre							
2.9.21	C	Umr Bon cod	20		<b>FERRIS</b>	a				
			DISSON			JA.				

-164

smitch

Tank Cleaned

22.9.21

10.12.21		35+ UV Lampand Push Cour replaced	Push certe		924
	G,S	Unit Som and	D5 A/c		9
23.2.22		Unit Sono Cod			Opt.
28.9.2	G. S.	D5 conde Replied	Do		0M
11.122	Leckrye	Push cour Sepleed.	Push		200

AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON									and.		
CRO	SSFIEL	DS	SERVICE CARE	)	Custome	er Code :	MIB	Liban	4. Floo		
	RIFIERS PRIVATE L	The second name of the second	Model: Himabn	_	SI No:			DOI:			
Customer Na	ame and Address :				WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS						
	vam co	lloge			Warranty	From	***********	то.	***************************************		
					Contract	From		то	······································		
Contact Pers	son:		Ph:		Contract Period						
Date	Nature of					Amoun	- V	ustomer	CSE		
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done		Parts placed	ICR No	S	ignature	Signature		
1=106/20	0					ICR Date	e Nan	ne / Design	Name		
17/06/20	Cremeral	100	it service	1	05				26		
e	Sorviu			Ca	noly				C 10'm		
16.09.20	Doda of	Dal	0 00811 7 01 1		No RD				Sathishkom		
10.0140	Nowares	1 to b	e assy septed		nser				200		
			Med to March 1911	361	nze.				Whoth's		
18.09.20	CS2	0%	it serviced	D'	Tale		201		al		
		To	unk cleaned						729		
NUDA	A	R. ISS. SAN	- D resenta	Cev	sbor				Vinothes		
40.11.00	Leaveye.	CA	- reseria						Dut.		
			0 1						Vinothis		
23. [0.2]	Leakage	Leake	courting Rel replaced	Pu	Sha				and.		
		MINISH	Cour and						741		
O STATE OF THE		1108	ner owner	VV	Roller	A ALIAN			Vinoth S		

11.11.21	Heart of Comprise	Hearth Coil replaced	1000W (011		95
10.12.21	Leakinge	Leawaye oonsted	PWSR Coup		9M
5.1.22		Unit stariced Tank Cleened	D5 Collin		94
23.2.22	G.8	Ornir Borniced			A.
3.3.22	Nonovea	Main PCB Replaced			Ang.
2.5.22	Leoncyl	Push tour repled	Push		Opan
2.8.22	CALL	CAD Resetted			200
B-10.22	Novale	Leverye ansted	S-value		Varioth 5

CRO	SSFIELL	25	SERVICE CARD		Custome	Code: Ma	air	builde	g (string)		
WATER PUR	IFIERS PRIVATE LII	Salara and	Model: NY NC	ABO	SI No:						
Customer Na	me and Address :				WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS						
Pola	conlege	1,	Pollachi		Contract F	rom		то			
Contact Pers	on:		Ph:		Contract Period ONS Y-East						
Date	Nature of		W. Carrier	1000	Parts	Amount ICR No	Part and the second	ustomer ignature	CSE Signature		
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done	Re	eplaced	ICR Date	Nan	ne / Design	Name		
19.05.20	General	Urr	ir somiled	D					900		
CS1	Serio	Bio	cide done	Con	ndle				Kinoth:		
10.08.20	Coul	CA	Dresetted,	16%	A				Jones		
C	somice	16 AS	initch repled	SI	かんい				Vinoth		
20.8.20	LED	TED	ASSY	LE	D y t				Dank		
	Complaint	Sep	Septemb		AD				-		
18-09:20	CS2	06	Per somiced	D	2 and				And		
		Ta	nx cleaned	0	abon				7		
15 7.79	C	USS	- som cod		valeo				@ mod		
				00	rng				1		

No workey	heakayey orristed UV hamp replaced 3FT UNIOMP Deplaced Umir Somi Ced	Proch www.			Vinothis Vinothis Vinothis
C	3FT Unamp Deploed Umir Somi Cept	34th Larry Do			Vinothis Vinothis Vinothi
	vomir som cep	Long Do			Woodh-
9.5		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			
	Torre deoned	adibon			2
G.S	cap resetted				200
G1.5	unit some				24
CALL.	3FH UVLamp Repleces	3++ UVONP			AR.
	G1.3	G1.3 Unit someel	G1.3 Unit somicel  CAD reserved  CALL SFF UVLAMP 3FF	G1.3 Unit somiced	G1.3 Unit somiced  ZALL, 3FT UVLAMP 3FT

CRO	SSFIELL	25	SERVI	CE CARD		customer code: Main block PT loor (Math.					
	IIFIERS PRIVATE LI	The state of the last of the l	Model: HI	tima brc sino:					DOI:		
	me and Address :	10000.				WARRANTY / CONTRACT DETAILS  - Warranty From					
		1									
Contact Pers	Ph:	Ph:			Contract Period						
Date	Nature of	Nature of				Parts	Amount		ustomer	CSE	
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done			placed	ICR No		ignature	Signature	
	Anni b						ICR Date	Nan	ne / Design	Name	
[升66]70	Serviced Serviced	0	nir se	TV) U		2				22	
C	selvina				Branch St.	nd4				Sathithuma	
208.20	Moward	CAI	d sedel	Hed ed						Q.A.	
8.9.21	Leakage	Lev.	el Cen	Sor						904	
15.11.21	CAD	CAS	> Rese	Heal						9m	
5.1.22										Vinoth.S.	
5.1.22	G.S	Umi	c cleo	ad	MA	1,				9	
		lan	c (120	no	1			No.		<b>国民党员关系的</b>	

232.72	Gs	Unit Soroced			DA -
33.22	Hor waters froblem	Thermo Starte Restal			2mg
14.3.21	C	Unit Cherried			24
2.8.22	C	S. valve oeplet.			Pm
28.9.22	C	Leakeye anstrop. S. vertre Repted	S.V		Qemaj .

CRO	SSFIELL	75	SERVICE CARD		Custome	or Code : Mo	ùn 1	Block (	GFIWM		
The same of the sa	IFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model:		SI No:	offen No	as_	DOI:			
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	me and Address:	0,			WARRAN	TY / CONTRACT	DETAIL	то			
Contact Pers	on:		Ph:		Contract Period						
Date	Nature of					Amount		stomer	CSE		
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done		Parts eplaced	ICR No	Si	gnature	Signature		
						ICR Date	Nam	e / Design	Name		
17/06/20	Cureral	Un	it service	1	2				<u> </u>		
C	Service				nolli				Monorcy T		
18-09-20	CS2	บก็	t somiced.	DE					0 1		
	CSA	Tas	ne deaned	ter 20	ndle of S				22		
16.00.10		Sol	inoidvelue						67		
		20	epled						900		
20.02.21	C	CA	presented maked	to 2	ube mar				AM-		
10-12-21	C	Umi	it som co	Prico	the up				904		

		TO THE PARTY OF TH				
5.1.22	G. S	Umr somæd	DS			9
		Pank Cleaned	Ne			
23.2.22	G1.5	Unit Some				9
				A CONTRACTOR		
2.8.2	G.S	voit somæd				eging.
22 0 02		. 0 0	_		250	
28-9.22	Mondet	Level Sensor Repluy	Prone			24

CRO	SSFIELL	25	SERVICE CARD	(	ustome	r Code :	300	to A	com.
	RIFIERS PRIVATE LI	The second second	Model:		I No:			DOI:	
Gustomer Na	me and Address : Nin mad	llege,	pollach						
Contact Pers	on:		Ph:	C	ontract i	Period			certain ann an Amaigeagaine
Date	Nature of					Amount	The second second	stomer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done	Pa Repl		ICR No		inature	Signature
						ICR Date	Name	/ Design	Name
17/6/20	Grenoral	* n		rand					gra-
C	senicd.		Serviced	2 N					Cetersh.
08.4.21	C	*8.	value orpleed	Maria Company					
			p kely replied	OURE	St. Ballion				901
23.10.4	Geneal	00	ersoniced	Dry					and
	Sorrice	Ta	me cleaned	Com	de				Winoth:
5.1.22	9.5	Umi	rsom ced	DS					(2)
		Tam	cdeand	A/C	_				7
24.2.22	9.9	Umt	Borniced						Dom

CRO	SSFIELL	75	SERVICE CARD		Custome	er Code : MC	KD	and	Floor (F
	RIFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model: Hima bN		SI No:			DOI:	
	ame and Address :	agee			Warranty	TY/CONTRACT From		то	
Contact Pers	son:		Ph:		Contract	Period		- de la companya de l	TO PROTECT OF A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF TH
Date Visit Type	Nature of Complaint		Work Done	_	Parts	Amount ICR No		istomer gnature	CSE Signature
Hotho	General	U	nt serviu	I	2	ICR Date	Man	e / Design	Name
C	Serviu			ig	ndle				manoral
10.8.20	Nonatel		alve Replead	2	ALC: NO SERVICE SERVIC				And
8.0950	CS2		ir somiced		ndle Sbon				9et
09.02.21	C	THE REAL PROPERTY.	bage omsted	Pu (Q	the				94
5.03.21	C	Crat	Somiced	lou	elerser				94

P1.3.21	C	M/c disconnected			aprel .
23.10.24	C	S. valve conf Fuse repleased	S. Volhe fine grown		Sping-
10.1221	C	Unit somiced	S. Valle		999
29-12,21	C	Level Lendora Explessed	Level Fenser		94
05.01.22	Glerhay Sonice	Umr Som cod	DJ- Corbon		94
24.2.22	9.9	Umir formited.			94
2.8.22		Fise septed	FLOMA		2007
28.4.22	-	S. value Repled	20		Dy

CRO	SSFIELL	SERVICE CARD	Custon	ner Code :	re lit	<b>S</b> F
	IFIERS PRIVATE LII		C SI No:	Librasu	STATE OF STREET	
	me and Address :		WARRA	NTY/CONTRACT	DETAILS	
_ N	am col	loge.	- Warrant	y From	то.	nor de la companya de
			Contrac	t From	,ТО	
Contact Pers	on:	Ph:	Contrac	t Period		
Date	Nature of		Parts	Amount	Customer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint	Work Done	Replaced	ICR No	Signature	Signature
17/06/20	Ciennal	Unit Serviu	D2	ICR Date	Name / Design	Name
C	sorvice	0141 391114	Candle			900
	201114		240			Sathishkom
18.09 20	CS2	Unit sonce	Doord			and
		Tank cleaned	Collbon			Vinothis
06.01.20	Leakeye	Learnye anthol	Push,			C)
	merge		come			- Jung
			washis Flange			Vinoths
			1 leaning			
09.02.21	Leabouge	Angle value repla	Tube			97
	0	Tube repead	Ange			A

VINOTA

3.03-21	C	Leakage mothed	Clemp		April
19.3.21	C	MPCB & Level Sensor Deplad	MPCB Sensor		April 1
23.10-11	C	fuse replaced			Sports S
11.11.21	C	CAD Resolled			Vinoth-S
5.1.22	G.S	Om Somæd	PT NC		9
24.2.22	61.8	um somed			Am
2.5.22	9.S	Point repleced	Framp		Sport
176.22	9.3	unamp depleced	inp		99
28.9.2	2	MICE REPRI	MURY		DA.

---

-

	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE					Me	00	Slock	arrive of
CRO	SSFIELL	25	SERVICE CARD	Cı	istome	r Code : 14		SPIE	
	IFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model: Hma 6N	C SI	No: Co	office Nead		DOI:	
Customer Na	me and Address :			VV/	ARRANT	Y/CONTRACT	DETAIL	S	
	Num u	illog	e	- W	arranty F	rom	***********	TO	green and an appealment of the
				_ Cc	ontract F	romau	MATERIAL DE	TO	oten netropotencia de la compa
Contact Pers	ont		Ph:	Co	ontract P	eriod	*********		njitaniyasaystambajta
Date	Nature of			Pari		Amount		ustomer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done	Repla		ICR No		gnature	Signature
17/06/20	General	I nu	it Service	No.		ICR Date	Nan	ne / Design	Name
		On	11 30,110	D2 cano	lept				THE !
C	serviu			2 N	0				manory 9
18.09 20	CSL	しる	it sourced	Car	ollo				94
		To	ine cleaned	2m					17
20.02-21	0	Leo	itage method	Amm	Yest				Gur.
				repl					71
0002.01		CA	in resetted						Son
7421	0								4/1
			00 1	read					
20-4-21	C	Leal	rage asmilted	Cock	K				Start
				host	rag				Whoth C.

					GW STEELS STEEL
14.9.9	Leakoye	314" Tube replied			Dod .
20.12:21	С	and cooky themospel	Thermose - looky		9m
51.22	9.5	N. I.	DS		9,
23.2.22	9.5	Unit Born cod			AA_
77.6.22	CAD	CAD Peseuled			94
2.08.22	LD3	3ft UV Lamp Depleed	SF± W Lemp		Sport

CRO	SSFIELL	75	SERVICE CARE	)	Custome	er Code : M	ess	- Lac	lies Horsto
	RIFIERS PRIVATE LI		Model: Uviolet 7	H	SI No:			DOI:	
	me and Address :				WARRAN	TY / CONTRACT	DETAIL	<u>s</u>	
Nam	lollago.				Warranty	From		то	***************************************
			Denotation of			From			
Contact Pers	on:		Ph:		Contract	Period			************
Date	Nature of					Amount		ustomer	CSE
Visit Type	Complaint		Work Done	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANS.	Parts eplaced	ICR No		gnature	Signature
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE						ICR Date	Nam	e / Design	a Name
1年10613%	The state of the s	un	it service		5				- AA
General	serviu			ca	nolle				Manoray.T
11.01.21	General	1000	's somed	D:					O A
11 41 41	Somile		nx cleaned	Ce	nd le				Sheet
109.02.21		Or	nt somices		olig				
	C-	To	une cleaned	D5	candle Jubon				Oles
18-12-21	C		ir somiced	lan.	Ell				9ml
		lon	r cleaned	14	ramp				
	ARM DREAM RESERVE			108	VALUE BOOK		Total !		EUSE TO LEAD IN

			Market 1		
5-1.22	9.5	Unit Sarias	24	-	0
		Tank chenia	Ne		2
23 2-22	G.S	unt sersad			Don't
					1
811-22.	leavinge on	Tube Replaced	Tuse		@ forest
					Whoth &
19.12.22		CAD Reserted			92
					122
		Minde			
		The State of the S			
					A STATE OF THE STA



## Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University, 90,Palghat Road, Pollachi - 642001, Tamilnadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

## 7.1.4 Water Analysis

https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:461fb7a c-256d-4b20-833d-4b36e37fbac4